City of Minneapolis
FY 2009 Revised Budget

City Council Departments

Each of the following department sections includes these reports: mission, business line
descriptions, performance information, an organizational chart, expense information,
revenue information, and staffing information.
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Assessor

Attorney

City Clerk/Elections/Council

City Coordinator Departments

Total City Coordinator Summary Pages

— Administration

- 911/311

— Business Information Services

— Communications

— Convention Center

— Finance

— Human Resources

— Intergovernmental Relations

— Neighborhood and Community Relations
— Regulatory Services & Emergency Preparedness
Civil Rights

Community Planning and Economic Development
Fire

Health and Family Support

Mayor

Police

Public Works

— Total Public Works Summary Pages

— Administration

— Engineering Materials and Testing (also known as Central Stores)
— Fleet Services

— Property Services

— Solid Waste and Recycling

— Surface Water and Sanitary Sewer

— Traffic and Parking Services

— Transportation Maintenance and Repair
— Transportation Planning and Engineering
— Water Treatment and Distribution
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372
379
389

397
406
409
416
425
431
440
449
459
465
478
491
501
517
529
537
541

552
568
571
574
577
580
583
586
590
594
598
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